STOX

Nad mdged or type unknown

PAPER BOX WITH 3 SHARPENED PENCILS, 1 WOODEN
SHARPENER, 1 ERASER AND 1 WOODEN RULER.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9609 1090

CN

4.5X1.3X17.7CM

0.04

0.05

kg

Wood

0.48

0.325

0.305

11

kg

0.048

m3

20

240



